
 

 2020 New Hire 
Benefits Orientation 

   
All orientations are held in the Administrative Campus Center’s Oak Room. 

 
January 10 a.m. Tuesday, January 7, 2020 

10 a.m. Tuesday, January 21, 2020 
 

February 10 a.m. Tuesday, February 4, 2020 
10 a.m. Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

 
March 10 a.m. Tuesday, March 3, 2020 

10 a.m. Tuesday, March 17, 2020 
 

April 10 a.m. Tuesday, April 7, 2020 
10 a.m. Tuesday, April 21, 2020 

 
May 10 a.m. Tuesday, May 5, 2020 

10 a.m. Tuesday, May 19, 2020 
 

June 10 a.m. Tuesday, June 2, 2020 
10 a.m. Tuesday, June 16, 2020 

 
July 10 a.m. Tuesday, July 7, 2020 

10 a.m. Wednesday, July 15, 2020 
10 a.m. Tuesday, July 21, 2020 
10 a.m. Wednesday, July 29, 2020 

 
August 10 a.m. Tuesday, August 4, 2020 

10 a.m. Wednesday, August 12, 2020 
10 a.m. Tuesday, August 18, 2020 
10 a.m. Wednesday, August 26, 2020 

 
September 10 a.m. Tuesday, September 8, 2020 

10 a.m. Tuesday, September 22, 2020 
 

October 10 a.m. Tuesday, October 6, 2020 
10 a.m. Tuesday, October 20, 2020 

 
November 10 a.m. Tuesday, November 3, 2020 

10 a.m. Tuesday, November 17, 2020 
 

December 10 a.m. Tuesday, December 1, 2020 
10 a.m. Tuesday, December 15, 2020 

 
 

Please remember you have 31 days from your date of eligibility to enroll in benefits. 

 

  


